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date from to activity

Mon 11 Mar 2019 08:56 09:48 00:52 git commit issue #47 maintenance of download script

09:48 10:27 00:39 looking into po and xliff formats

10:27 10:47 00:20 call with Zeno

10:49 12:20 01:31 deepl api

12:20 12:39 00:19 testing

13:11 14:31 01:20

14:31 14:45 00:14 call with Zeno

14:59 15:17 00:18 git commit #46

15:56 00:12 call with Zeno

18:33 18:50 02:54 git commit #46 make use of translations

Tue 12 Mar 2019 09:28 09:41 00:13 call with Zeno

09:41 11:00 01:19

11:12 11:21 00:09 call with Zeno

11:29 11:35 00:06 call with Zeno

11:40 11:50 00:10 calls with Zeno

11:50 12:11 00:21 Issue #46 add column B and D

12:28 12:32 00:04 calls with Zeno

12:33 12:58 00:25 Issue #46 add undo translating column B and D with DeepL

13:34 14:51 01:17 git commit #46 interaction uses atc multi_lingual

14:58 15:02 00:04 call with Zeno

15:02 15:33 00:31 git commit #46 interaction uses atc multi_lingual

17:00 17:29 00:29 testing, checking, fixing, git commit

Thu 14 Mar 2019 14:11 15:17 01:06 download.sh for swisspeddose to deal with changing filename

15:27

16:37 17:09 call with Zeno

17:54 02:27

17:54 18:44 00:50 got cookies working for swisspeddose

19:47 20:27 00:40 git commit issue #48

Tue 19 Mar 2019 18:02 18:40 00:38 Issue #49 and commit

Mon 25 Mar 2019 09:50 10:18 00:28 call with Zeno, new task: smart order

Fri 26 Apr 2019 15:06 17:50 02:44 Issue #51
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Mon 29 Apr 2019 10:37 13:21 02:44 Issue #51

13:41 16:48 03:07 Issue #51 first commit (in progress)

Tue 30 Apr 2019 10:51 12:30 01:39 Issue #51

12:58 14:47 01:49 Issue #51 commit (in progress)

Wed 01 May 2019 08:54 12:34 03:40 Issues #52 #53 #55 #56 #57

13:26 15:48 02:22 localize text before tables

Thu 02 May 2019 12:15 13:16 01:01 Issue #53

14:08 15:40 01:32 Issue #53 git commit

Fri 03 May 2019 09:19 09:39 00:20 housekeeping

09:39 11:30 01:51 Issue #58

11:30 11:45 00:15 Issue #58 testing and one more commit

Sat 04 May 2019 09:51 11:34 01:43 Issue #59

11:40 12:30 00:50 Issue #58

13:04 13:10 00:06 call with Zeno

13:10 13:24 00:14 Issue #58

13:46 15:49 02:03 Issues #58 #59 #61

15:49 15:58 00:09 code cleanup

41:28 0:52 5:25 0:20
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